IGDB GmbH Linie : 675 R(11) - Betreiber: VGG/BE - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 29.01.2026

13:36:12

Kursbemerkungen

Fahrzeug Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn GB Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn
Fahrtnummer 675102 | 675204 | 675206 | 675310 | 675210 | 675208 | 675212 | 675114 | 675116 | 675118 | 675120 | 675222 | 675324 | 675226 | 675328
Verkehrstage A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Einschrankung S S F S S S S F S F
Kommentar

Gronau Am Mihlkandel 06:30 07:00 06:58 07:30 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:20 13:30
Gronau Am Rémer 06:31 07:01 06:59 07:31 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:21 13:31
Gronau Auf der Au 06:33 07:03 07:01 07:33 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:23 13:33
Zell Friedhof 06:36 07:06 07:04 07:36 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:26 13:36
Zell Hambacher Weg 06:37 07:07 07:05 07:37 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:27 13:37
Zell Manlayplatz 06:38 07:08 07:06 07:38 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:28 13:38
Zell Hemsbergweg 06:39 07:09 07:07 07:39 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:29 13:39
Bensheim Am Hinkelstein 06:41 07:11 07:09 07:41 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:31 13:41
Bensheim Eulergelande | | | | | [ [ | | | [ | | |
Bensheim Eulergelande 06:42 07:12 07:10 07:42 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:32 13:42
Bensheim Friedhof [ | | | | [ [ | | | [ [ [ [
Bensheim Hemsbergschule 06:43 07:13 07:11 07:43 07:45 08:15 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:33 13:43
Bensheim Grieselstralle 06:44 07:14 07:12 07:44 | 08:19 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:34 13:44
Bensheim An der Stadtmuhle 06:45 07:15 07:13 07:45 | 08:20 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:35 13:45
Bensheim Ritterplatz 06:48 07:18 07:16 07:48 | 08:23 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:38 13:48
Bensheim AKG | | 07:19 | | | | | | | | | | [
Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule | | 07:20 | | [ [ | | | [ | | |
Bensheim SchillerstralRe | | 07:23 | | | | | | | | | | [
Bensheim Bahnhof/ ZOB 06:52 07:22 07:52 07:55 07:35 08:27 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:42 13:52
Bensheim G.-Scholl-Sch. 07:39 08:31




IGDB GmbH Linie : 675 R(11) - Betreiber: VGG/BE - Seite 2 Ausdruck vom : 29.01.2026 13:36:12
Kursbemerkungen
Fahrzeug Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn
Fahrtnummer 675228 | 675230 | 675132 | 675134 | 675136 | 675138 | 675140 | 675142 | 675144
Verkehrstage A A A A A A A A A
Einschrankung S S
Kommentar
Gronau Am Mihlkandel 13:35 14:00 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Gronau Am Rémer 13:36 14:01 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
Gronau Auf der Au 13:38 14:03 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Zell Friedhof 13:41 14:06 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
Zell Hambacher Weg 13:42 14:07 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Zell Manlayplatz 13:43 14:08 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Zell Hemsbergweg 13:44 14:09 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
Bensheim Am Hinkelstein 13:46 14:11 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Bensheim Eulergelande | | | | | [ [ [ |
Bensheim Eulergelande 13:47 14:12 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42
Bensheim Friedhof | | | | | [ [ [ |
Bensheim Hemsbergschule 13:48 14:13 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Bensheim Grieselstralle 13:49 14:14 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
Bensheim An der Stadtmuhle 13:50 14:15 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Bensheim Ritterplatz 13:53 14:18 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48
Bensheim AKG | | | | | | | | |
Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule | | | | | [ [ [ |
Bensheim SchillerstralRe | | | | | | | | |
Bensheim Bahnhof/ ZOB 13:57 14:22 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52

Bensheim G.-Scholl-Sch.




